
Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Tues. Sept. 17, 2019

Weather 79 sunny

Teams Hempfield & Greensburg Salem

Location Norwin (Oak Hollow)

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 20:57 F G M. SCARPA 2019

2 21:03 F G J. TANTO 2019

3 21:14 F G N. DICRISCIO 2019

4 21:24 F H K. WINKLEBOECH 2019

5 21:30 F N K. PLASSIO 2019

6 21:47 F H L. SCHMADLE 2019

7 21:57 F H G. DERISO 2019

8 22:10 F H L. MURPHY 2019

9 22:11 F H C. BLAHOVEC 2019

10 22:28 F N A. WALTON 2019

11 22:29 F N M. PESI 2019

12 22:37 F N M. B UTINA 2019

13 22:52 F G B. SLEZAK 2019

14 22:55 F G J. ANDERSON 2019

15 23:04 F H S. FLYNN 2019

16 23:26 F H J. SNIDER 2019

17 23:41 F N A.PLASSIO 2019

18 23:42 F N K. DANSAK 2019

19 23:48 F H R. MCFADDEN 2019

20 24:14 F H B. DAVIS 2019

21 24:27 F N T. JOY 2019

22 24:31 F G L. KOSOGLOW 2019

23 24:40 F N B. BENEDICT 2019

24 25:00 F H G. BUTINA 2019

25 25:04 F H B. TUTTOILMONDO 2019

26 25:12 F H F. RITSON 2019

27 25:17 F N B. HATOK 2019

28 25:23 F H B. SMITH 2019

29 25:30 F H C. ANTIMARINO 2019

30 26:09 F N L. ROBERTSON 2019

31 26:13 F N MO. PESI 2019

32 26:13 F H P. RYAN 2019

33 26:55 F H D. POLAHAR 2019

34 27:01 F H S. HALL 2019

35 27:12 F H M. LANDER 2019

36 27:25 F N S. PICCINI 2019

37 27:25 F N R.SOLTEZ 2019

38 27:40 F G L. MARX 2019

39 27:52 F H J. BOOTH 2019

40 28:01 F N A. JONES 2019

41 28:05 F H K. CAHILL 2019

42 28:50 F N S. DAVIS 2019



43 28:53 F N A. ANTICOLE 2019

44 29:04 F H M. VENTO 2019

45 29:17 F H A. CRAWFORD 2019

46 29:29 F G E. SLEZAK 2019

47 29:41 F N H. CONN 2019

48 30:37 F G G. JOY 2019

49 30:37 F N E. TAYLOR 2019

50 30:40 F N A. MORROW 2019

51 31:03 F H M. RAYNES 2019

52 31:52 F G E. CURREN 2019

53 34:40 F H L. KAUR 2019

54 36:05 F G B. GUINTHER 2019

55 F 2019



                  Norwin Cross Country Girls' Meet Scoring
Date: 9/18/2017

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

2 5 21:30 F N K. PLASSIO 1 4 21:24 F H K. WINKLEBOECH

7 10 22:28 F N A. WALTON 3 6 21:47 F H L. SCHMADLE

8 11 22:29 F N M. PESI 4 7 21:57 F H G. DERISO

8 12 22:37 F N M. B UTINA 5 8 22:10 F H L. MURPHY

12 17 23:41 F N A.PLASSIO 6 9 22:11 F H C. BLAHOVEC

37 19

13 18 23:42 F N K. DANSAK 10 15 23:04 F H S. FLYNN

14 21 24:27 F N T. JOY 11 16 23:26 F H J. SNIDER

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

4 5 21:30 F N K. PLASSIO 1 1 20:57 F G M. SCARPA

5 10 22:28 F N A. WALTON 2 2 21:03 F G J. TANTO

6 11 22:29 F N M. PESI 3 3 21:14 F G N. DICRISCIO

7 12 22:37 F N M. B UTINA 8 13 22:52 F G B. SLEZAK

10 17 23:41 F N A.PLASSIO 9 14 22:55 F G J. ANDERSON

32 23

11 18 23:42 F N K. DANSAK 13 22 24:31 F G L. KOSOGLOW

12 21 24:27 F N T. JOY 14 38 27:40 F G L. MARX

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

4 4 21:24 F H K. WINKLEBOECH 1 1 20:57 F G M. SCARPA

5 6 21:47 F H L. SCHMADLE 2 2 21:03 F G J. TANTO

6 7 21:57 F H G. DERISO 3 3 21:14 F G N. DICRISCIO

7 8 22:10 F H L. MURPHY 9 13 22:52 F G B. SLEZAK

8 9 22:11 F H C. BLAHOVEC 10 14 22:55 F G J. ANDERSON

30 25

11 15 23:04 F H S. FLYNN 13 22 24:31 F G L. KOSOGLOW

12 16 23:26 F H J. SNIDER 14 38 27:40 F G L. MARX

Hempfield Greensburg Salem

Norwin Hempfield

Norwin Greensburg Salem



Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Tues. Sept. 17, 2019
Weather 79 sunny
Teams Hempfield & Greensburg Salem
Location Norwin (Oak Hollow)

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 17:00 M N A. JUBERT 2019

2 17:24 M H VERKLEEREN 2019

3 17:37 M N J. TAROSKY 2019

4 17:59 M G GATONS 2019

5 18:02 M G KALISTI 2019

6 18:09 M N D. SPAT 2019

7 18:11 M N L.WEYANDT 2019

8 18:12 M N N. SHAVEL 2019

9 18:14 M G C. JOHNSON 2019

10 18:31 M N J. DODARO 2019

11 18:48 M G J. SMITH 2019

12 18:48 M G T. VANDENBERG 2019

13 18:56 M N D. DAMARO 2019

14 19:04 M H J. RZEMPOLUCH 2019

15 19:11 M N C. DENING 2019

16 19:14 M H R. CROOKS 2019

17 19:15 M N P. SULLIVAN 2019

18 19:15 M H T. MILLER 2019

19 19:22 M H A. TUTTOILMONDO 2019

20 19:30 M N M. GAYDOS 2019

21 19:46 M G Z. GALDO 2019

22 19:48 M N C. SHIPLEY 2019

23 19:54 M N G. HALDEK 2019

24 19:59 M H C. SWOPE 2019

25 20:03 M H L. CARPENTER 2019

26 20:07 M H I. RAIMONDO 2019

27 20:08 M H B. WONDERLING 2019

28 20:16 M H C. ANDERSON 2019

29 20:19 M H O. DONOVAN 2019

30 20:20 M H D. JACOB 2019

31 20:21 M G M. PALMIERE 2019

32 20:21 M N D. SMITH 2019

33 20:22 M G D. PARSONS 2019

34 20:23 M H L.HUSENTIS 2019

35 20:27 M H C. FERRIS 2019

36 20:29 M H E. EASLEY 2019

37 20:38 M N A. BREAUCHY 2019

38 20:46 M G B. BINCO 2019

39 21;18 M H O. DEMATT 2019

40 21:20 M H C. CERNUSKA 2019

41 21:27 M H D. HILDERHOFF 2019

42 21:34 M H D. FALCON 2019

43 21:39 M N A. WADE 2019



44 21:45 M N G. WILLS 2019

45 21:54 M H S. GIORDANELLI 2019

46 21:59 M H B. NOVOTENY 2019

47 22:19 M H W. FALCON 2019

48 22:32 M N A. SCHULLER 2019

49 22:37 M H L. FALENSKI 2019

50 22:41 M N A. LIO 2019

51 22:48 M H A. BUTINA 2019

52 23:03 M N N. CORMAS 2019

53 23:12 M H C. KOVALCIK 2019

54 23:18 M H A. CRIVELLO 2019

55 23:19 M H M. SEPESKY 2019

56 23:32 M H R. BOMER 2019

57 23:53 M G J. BLEND 2019

58 24:01 M N Z. MOFFATT 2019

59 24:02 M H J. KISSELL 2019

60 24:10 M N G. ZULA 2019

61 24:11 M N. I. ANITCOLE 2019

62 24:20 M H J.HAYS 2019

63 24:39 M N Z. NAFAA 2019

64 25:24 M H k. LANDER 2019

65 25:43 M H A. MCCAULEY 2019

66 26:34 M H M. PELLIS 2019

67 27:00 M H C. CZARNECKI 2019

68 28:26 M N O. HINSON 2019

69 28:57 M N D. YUTZY 2019

70 29:45 M H H. CERNUSKA 2019

71 M 2019

72 M 2019

73 M 2019



                  Norwin Cross Country Boys' Meet Scoring
Date: Monday September 18., 2017

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 17:00 M N A. JUBERT 2 2 17:24 M H VERKLEEREN
3 3 17:37 M N J. TAROSKY 9 14 19:04 M H J. RZEMPOLUCH
4 6 18:09 M N D. SPAT 10 16 19:14 M H R. CROOKS
5 7 18:11 M N L.WEYANDT 11 18 19:15 M H T. MILLER
6 8 18:12 M N N. SHAVEL 12 19 19:22 M H A. TUTTOILMONDO

19 44

7 10 18:31 M N J. DODARO 13 24 19:59 M H C. SWOPE

8 13 18:56 M N D. DAMARO 14 25 20:03 M H L. CARPENTER

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 17:00 M N A. JUBERT 3 4 17:59 M G GATONS
2 3 17:37 M N J. TAROSKY 4 5 18:02 M G KALISTI
5 6 18:09 M N D. SPAT 8 9 18:14 M G C. JOHNSON
6 7 18:11 M N L.WEYANDT 10 11 18:48 M G J. SMITH
7 8 18:12 M N N. SHAVEL 11 12 18:48 M G T. VANDENBERG

21 36

9 10 18:31 M N J. DODARO 13 21 19:46 M G Z. GALDO

12 13 18:56 M N D. DAMARO 14 31 20:21 M G M. PALMIERE

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 2 17:24 M H VERKLEEREN 2 4 17:59 M G GATONS
7 14 19:04 M H J. RZEMPOLUCH 3 5 18:02 M G KALISTI
8 16 19:14 M H R. CROOKS 4 9 18:14 M G C. JOHNSON
9 18 19:15 M H T. MILLER 5 11 18:48 M G J. SMITH

10 19 19:22 M H A. TUTTOILMONDO 6 12 18:48 M G T. VANDENBERG

35 20

12 24 19:59 M H C. SWOPE 11 21 19:46 M G Z. GALDO

13 25 20:03 M H L. CARPENTER 14 31 20:21 M G M. PALMIERE

Norwin Hempfield

Norwin Greensburg Salem

Hempfield Greensburg Salem


